Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ Georgia Date: 02/13/2023
User: C0004139 Department of Transportation Page 1 of 3
Estimate Summary By Project
Contract ID: B1CBA2102124-0 Estimate Number: 0007 Pay Period: 12/01/2022
to 02/10/2023
Contract Location: Time Allowed: 354  Days
SR 331 BEGINNING EAST OF SR 85 AND EXTENDING WEST Elapsed Calender Days: 354  Days
Percent Time: 100.00
District: 7 Area: 03
Contractor:
BALDWIN PAVING CO., INC. Date Let: 09/17/2021
1014 KENMILL DR., N.W. Date Awarded: 10/01/2021
Date Contract Executed: 10/25/2021
Date Notice to Proceed: 10/27/2021
MARIETTA GA 30060-7911 Date Work Began: 05/01/2022
Phone: (770)425-9191 Date Time Stopped: 10/15/2022
Date Accepted: 00/00/0000
Escrow Agent: Adjusted Completion Date: 10/15/2022
Surety Co: HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY
Current Contract Amount $2,318,440.02 Counties:
Original Contract Amount $2,056,279.74 Clayton
Funds Available $564,336.14
Percent Complete 75.66%
Project Current Original Project Percent Project
Number Project Amount Project Amount Funds Available | Complete Payable
M006149 $2,318,440.02 $2,056,279.74 $564,336.14 75.66% $10,208.00

Chief Engineer
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Project Number:

Federal State Project Number:

M006149

MO006149

SR 331 - MILL, PLMX RSRF

Participating
Non-Participating

Total Earnings
Stockpiled Materials

Gross Earnings
Payment Adjustment 1
Payment Adjustment 2
Payment Adjustment 3
Other Adjustments
Retainage
Escrow Amount
Securities Encumbered
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent

Total:

Total to Date
$1,754,103.88

$1,754,103.88

$1,754,103.88

$1,754,103.88

Prev to Date
$1,754,103.88

$0.00 $0.00

$1,754,103.88
$0.00 $0.00

$1,754,103.88
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 ($10,208.00)

$1,743,895.88

Total Payable:

This Estimate

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10,208.00

$10,208.00
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Pay Period: 12/01/2022
to 02/10/2023

Project Number MO006149

Item Description 1 Prev Qty Amount
Item Description 2 Auth Qty Qty This Period This Cumulative
LIN Item Code Supplemental Description 1 Units  Unit Price Qty To Date Period Amount
Supplemental Description 2
Category Number: 0100 ROADWAY
9210 402-1802 RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUMV TN .000 346.040
197.690 .000
346.040 $.00 $68,408.65
RECYL AC PATCHING, INCL BM&HL
Category Amount: $0.00 $68,408.65
Project Total Amount: $0.00 $1,754,103.88



