Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ			Georgia			I	3/2023	
User: C0004139			Department of Transportation			Page 1 of 3		
			Estimate Sum	mary By Project				
Contract ID:	B1CBA	2102124-0	Estimate Number: 0007 Pay		ay Period: to	12/01/2022 02/10/2023		
Contract Loc	cation:			Time Allowed:		354	Days	
SR 331 BEGIN	NING EA	ST OF SR 85 ANI	DEXTENDING WEST	Elapsed Calend	er Days:	354	Days	
				Percent Time:	-	100.0	-	
Dist	rict: 7		Area: 03					
Contractor:								
BALDWIN PAVI	ING CO.,	INC.		Date Let:			09/17/2021	
1014 KENMILL DR., N.W.		V.		Date Awarded:			10/01/2021	
				Date Contract I	Executed:		10/25/2021	
				Date Notice to	Proceed:		10/27/2021	
MARIETTA			GA 30060-7911	Date Work Beg	an:		05/01/2022	
Phone: (770)4	25-9191			Date Time Stop	ped:		10/15/2022	
(-)				Date Accepted:			00/00/0000	
Escrow Agent:				Adjusted Comp	letion Date	:	10/15/2022	
Surety Co: HA	ARTFORI	D FIRE INSURAN	CE COMPANY					
Current Contra	ct Amou	nt \$2	,318,440.02	Counties:				
Original Contract Amount		i nt \$2	,056,279.74	Clayton				
Funds Available		S	\$564,336.14	-				
Percent Comple	ete		75.66%					
Project Number		Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	
M006149		\$2,318,440.02	2 \$2,056,279.7	4 \$564,336.14	75.66%		\$10,208.0	00

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 02/13/2023				
User: C0004139	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 3				
	Estimate Summary By Project					
Contract ID: B1CBA2102124-0	Estimate Number: 0007	Pay Period: 12/01/2022				
		to 02/10/2023				

Project Number:

M006149

SR 331 - MILL, PLMX RSRF

Federal State Project Number: M006149

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate	
Participating	\$1,754,103.88	\$1,754,103.88	\$0.00	
Non-Participating	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total Earnings	\$1,754,103.88	\$1,754,103.88	\$0.00	
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Gross Earnings	\$1,754,103.88	\$1,754,103.88	\$0.00	
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	(\$10,208.00)	\$10,208.00	
Total:	\$1,754,103.88	\$1,743,895.88		
	1	Fotal Payable:	\$10,208.00	

Rpt-ID: RCPESPR	J	Georgia Department of Transportation Estimate Summary By Project		Date: 02/13/2023				
User: C0004139				Page 3 of 3				
Contract ID: B1C	BA2102124-0 Estimate Number: 0007							
	Project I	lumber M006149						
LIN Item Code	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Description 1 Supplemental Description 2	Units	Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount		
Category Numb	er: 0100 ROADWAY							
9210 402-1802	RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATC	HING, INCL BITUM TN	.000 197.690	346.040 .000 346.040	\$.00	\$68,408.65		
	RECYL AC PATCHING, INCL BI	1&HL						
			Category Amount: Project Total Amount:		\$0.00	\$68,408.65		
					\$0.00	\$1,754,103.88		